High

Gross Liquidation Proceeds 179,626 179,633 179,641
Less Liquidation Costs (8,403) (7,803) (7,202)
Net Liquidation Proceeds 171,222 171,830 172,438

Summary of Recovery (%)

Claim

Low

Mid

High
Less: Class 2 - Other Secured Claims $ — — — —
Less: Class 3 - Lender Claims 177,857 96.3% 96.6% 97.0%
Less: Adminstrative Expense Claims 2,172 — — —
Less: Priority Tax Claims — — — —
Less: Class 1 - Other Priority Claims — — — —
Less: Class 4 - General Unsecured Claims 6,026 — — —
Less: Class 5 - Intercompany Claims — — — —
Less: Class 6 - Existing Azure Interests — — — —
Less: Class 7 - Other Equity Interests — — — —

 Rollup of deconsolidated liquidation analysis for Azure Midstream et al.

5

1

1

The following Liquidation Analysis should be reviewed with the accompanying notes.  The following tables reflect the rollup of the deconsolidated
liquidation analysis for the Debtors.

Rollup of Deconsolidated Liquidation Analysis for Azure Midstream et al.

Recovery Recovery
Gross Liquidation Proceeds

Balance Sheet

Pro Forma

Estimate % Estimate $
(in thousands)

Notes

1/31/2017

Adj.

4/30/2017

Low Midpoint High Midpoint
Assets

Cash [A] $ 5,641 $ 173,894 $ 179,536 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% $ 179,536
AR [B] 5,321 (5,321) — — — — —
Prepaid Expenses [C] 3,924 (2,982) 941 — — — —
PPE [D] 3,812 (3,812) — — — — —
Pipelines, Land, Facilities [E] 189,121 (189,121) — — — — —
Transloader Assets [F] 912 — 912 9.9% 10.7% 11.5% 98
Construction In Progress [G] 18 (18) — — — — —

Total Assets $ 208,749 $ (27,360) $ 181,389 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% $ 179,633
Less Liquidation Adjustments

Chapter 7 Trustee Fee [H] (5,314)
Chapter 7 Professional Fees [H] (739)
Chapter 11 Professional Fee Carve Out [H] (1,000)
Wind-down Costs [H] (750)

Total Liquidation Adjustments (7,803)
Liquidation Proceeds Available for Distribution

to Creditors $ 171,830

 Rollup of deconsolidated liquidation analysis for Azure Midstream et al.

1

1

Azure Midstream
$ in thousands

Net Liquidation Proceeds Available for Distribution $ 171,830

Summary of Recovery

Claims

% Recovery $ Recovery

Low

Midpoint

High

Low Midpoint High Midpoint
Less: Class 2 - Other Secured Claims [A] $ — $ — $ — — — — $ —